
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2 
Minimum Day  

Whole School 

Both Sessions: 

8-11:45 

Fac. Mtg. 

 

 

3 
 

4 

5 
 

6 

 
 

 

7 
Spring Sports 

Rally 2:00 pm- 

Outer Space 

theme 

 

 

8 
May 

Crowning Mass– 
Formal Uniform 

bring a flower! 

Minimum Day for 

TK only! 

Both Sessions:  

8-11:45 

9 

 
 

 

 

 

 

10 
 
 

 

 

 

 

11 
 

 

12 13 
 

14 15 16 17 

8th Gr. 

Carnival 

11:30-2:30 

Free Dress 

Both Sessions 

start at 8AM 

 

18 

19 20 21 

 

 

 

 
 

22 

 

 

 

 
 

23 

 

 

 

 
 

24 
 
Minimum Day 

Baccalaureate 

Mass & Brunch 

Both Sessions 

8-11:45 
Formal Uniform 

25 

26 27 
Memorial Day 

NO School 

28 
 

 

29 
 

30 
TK—2nd Grades 

End of Year  

Party at  

Ashton Park 

8:15-11:15 

Minimum Day 

Dismissal 11:45 

Ext. closes 4PM 

31 
Last Day of 

School 
10AM  

Dismissal for 

Whole School 

Dressy Dress 
Ext. closes 8AM 
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