





Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2 Minimum Day Whole School Both Sessions: 8-11:45 Fac. Mtg.	3	4
5	6	7 Spring Sports Rally 2:00 pm- Outer Space theme	8 May Crowning Mass- Formal Uniform bring a flower! <u>Minimum Day for</u> <u>TK only!</u> Both Sessions: 8-11:45	9	10	11
12 Happy Mother's Day!	13	14	15	16	17 8th Gr. Carnival 11:30-2:30 Free Dress Both Sessions start at 8AM	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 Minimum Day Baccalaureate Mass & Brunch Both Sessions 8-11:45 Formal Uniform	25
26	27 Memorial Day NO School	28	29	30 TK—2nd Grades End of Year Party at Ashton Park 8:15-11:15 Minimum Day Dismissal 11:45 Ext. closes 4PM	31 Last Day of School 10AM Dismissal for Whole School Dressy Dress Ext. closes 8AM	It's summer!